
TEACHING STAFF
TEACHERS DEPARTMENTS E-MAIL ADDRESS

AJ Alexander Music aj.alexander@dsbn.org

Ryan Bell
Science; SERT (SHSM Health and
Wellness Lead)

ryan.bell@dsbn.org

Jennifer Bolan Art jennifer.bolan@dsbn.org

Andy Crober Guidance andrew.crober@dsbn.org

Katharina Daldrup English; Guidance katharina.daldrup@dsbn.org

Sara Daniels English; Math sara.daniels@dsbn.org

Jane Davies Student Success; Guidance jane.davies@dsbn.org

Tania Di Paolo Canada & World Studies tania.dipaolo@dsbn.org

Karen Diamond French karen.diamond@dsbn.org

Cristina Dias Math cristina.dias@dsbn.org

Matthew Douglas Business; Student Success matthew.douglas@dsbn.org

Paige Falardeau English paige.falardeau@dsbn.org

Stephanie Findlay French stephanie.findlay@dsbn.org

Nicole Goodwin Physical & Health Education nicole.goodwin@dsbn.org

Christina Hall Math; English christina.hall@dsbn.org

David Harrington Science david.harrington@dsbn.org

Heather Heaney Science heather.heaney@dsbn.org

Mike Hunter Canada & World Studies mike.hunter@dsbn.org

Timothy Jabs
Physical & Health Education; Math (SHSM
Health and Wellness Lead)

timothy.jabs@dsbn.org

Jennifer Janke Social Sciences & Humanities; English jennifer.janke-predovich@dsbn.org

Laura Jarvis Math laura.jarvis@dsbn.org

John Kent English john.kent@dsbn.org

Megan Kish English megan.kish@dsbn.org

Christine Lafferty Social Sciences & Humanities christine.lafferty@dsbn.org

Jennifer Landry Business; Coop jennifer.landry@dsbn.org
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John Lyle Technology john.lyle@dsbn.org

Rodney Mandau Math; Business rodney.mandau@dsbn.org

Josh Mason Technology josh.mason@dsbn.org

Nicole Neudorf French nicole.neudorf@dsbn.org

Kyle Nickel Technology kyle.nickel@dsbn.org

Haley Penner
Dance; Social Sciences & Humanities;
Science

haley.penner@dsbn.org

Jacob Piett Technology (SHSM Construction Lead) jacob.piett@dsbn.org

Shannon Pollock Math shannon.pollock@dsbn.org

Julie Predovich Social Sciences & Humanities; Co-op julie.predovich@dsbn.org

Bill Reid Science bill.reid@dsbn.org

Mitchel Roussy Canada & World Studies mitchell.roussy@dsbn.org

Katryna Sacco Music (SHSM Arts and Culture Lead) katryna.sacco@dsbn.org

Patrick Sirianni English patrick.sirianni@dsbn.org

Brody Smith Business brody.smith@dsbn.org

Todd Sniezek Special Education Resource Teacher todd.sniezek@dsbn.org

Patrick Stewart Science; Math; Business patrick.stewart@dsbn.org

Nicolle Thompson Student Success nicolle.thompson@dsbn.org

Scott Vanderlee Math scott.vanderlee@dsbn.org

Chelsea Wilcox Art chelsea.wilcox@dsbn.org

Bruce Williamson Canada & World Studies bruce.williamson@dsbn.org

SUPPORT STAFF
Marianne Holder Guidance Office marianne.holder@dsbn.org

Kelly Lavell Main Office kelly.lavell@dsbn.org

Tracey Newman Attendance tracey.newman@dsbn.org

Carolyn Sutch Main Office carolyn.sutch@dsbn.org

Library Learning Commons

Jason St. Pierre Head Custodian jason.stpierre@dsbn.org
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